
 

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONs 

XR® Geomembranes 

 

For up-to-date technical information, be sure to visit us online at www.LayfieldGroup.com 

 

 
XR® Geomembranes have been utilized for secondary containment for more than 30 years. XR-5® has outstanding long-term durability 
and UV resistance, making it great for exposed applications in extreme climates. While XR-3® lighter-duty XR-3® Geomembrane is 
versatile and economical, perfect for your applications that require moderate chemical resistance and strength. 
 

. 

  

 

 

 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  M

at
er

ia
l P

ro
p

er
ti

es
 

December 2024 

 

XR® GEOMEMBRANES 

Style ASTM XR-5® (8130) XR-3® (8130) PW 

Thickness (Nominal) D751 
30 mil 

0.76 mm 
30 mil 

0.76 mm 

Tensile Strength (MD/CD) D751 
550 / 550 lb 

----- 
2,450 / 2,450 N 

550 / 550 lb 
----- 

2,450 / 2,450 N 

Puncture Resistance D4483 
275 lb 

1,200 N 
275 lbs 
1,200 N 

Tear Strength (MD/CD) D751 
40x55 lb 

175x245N 
40x55 lb 

175x245 N 

Low Temperature 
D2136 

1/8" Mandrel 
-30°F 
-35°C 

-30°F 
-35°C 

Dimensional Stability 
D1204 

(212°F - 1 hr) 
0.5% max each 

direction 
0.5% max each direction 

Hydrostatic Resistance D751 (A) 
800 psi 

5.51 mPa 
800 psi 

5.51 mPa 

Disclaimer: Layfield disclaims any and all express, implied, or statutory standards, warranties or guarantees, including without limitation any implied warranty as to merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose 

or arising from a course of dealing or usage of trade as to any equipment, materials, or information furnished herewith. This document should not be construed as engineering advice. 

 


