

XR® GEOMEMBRANES

XR[®] Geomembranes have been utilized for secondary containment for more than 30 years. XR-5[®] has outstanding long-term durability and UV resistance, making it great for exposed applications in extreme climates. While XR-3[®] lighter-duty XR-3[®] Geomembrane is versatile and economical, perfect for your applications that require moderate chemical resistance and strength.

December 2024		XR [®] GEOMEMBRANES		
Material Properties	Style	ASTM	XR-5 [®] (8130)	XR-3 [®] (8130) PW
	Thickness (Nominal)	D751	30 mil 0.76 mm	30 mil 0.76 mm
	Tensile Strength (MD/CD)	D751	550 / 550 lb 2,450 / 2,450 N	550 / 550 lb 2,450 / 2,450 N
	Puncture Resistance	D4483	275 lb 1,200 N	275 lbs 1,200 N
	Tear Strength (MD/CD)	D751	40x55 lb 175x245N	40x55 lb 175x245 N
	Low Temperature	D2136 1/8" Mandrel	-30°F -35°C	-30°F -35°C
	Dimensional Stability	D1204 (212°F - 1 hr)	0.5% max each direction	0.5% max each direction
	Hydrostatic Resistance	D751 (A)	800 psi 5.51 mPa	800 psi 5.51 mPa

Disclaimer: Layfield disclaims any and all express, implied, or statutory standards, warranties or guarantees, including without limitation any implied warranty as to merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose or arising from a course of dealing or usage of trade as to any equipment, materials, or information furnished herewith. This document should not be construed as engineering advice.

For up-to-date technical information, be sure to visit us online at www.LayfieldGroup.com



NREID-